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EPREUVE LICENCE NON & PRENOM CAT CLUB resultat 

1000m 1074318 EL BADRA SALMA MF AOD 3,06,22

1000m 1091271 OUBEHOU FARAH MF AOD 3,15,38

1000m 1091501 OTARIDKHOULOUD MF AATM 3,15,64

1000m 1097970 GHITA ZNIBAR HITANE MF ALMAM 3,20,77

1000m 1079286 HAIDA AMINA MF OCBG 3,25,21

1000m 1083341 FAKRI HAYAT MF AAYA 3,27,60

1000m 1088382 EL MAKNASSI KHAOULA MF ISIA 3,30,25

1000m 1093301 EL HAJAOUJI CHAIMA MF ISIA 3,32,37

1000m 1080109 EL ATCHANE MARYAM MF CSEA 3,32,69

1000m 1083437 OUKZZI FATIMA MF ABDA 3,36,89

1000m 1086868 ERRAZIKI FATIMA MF AAYA 3,37,03

1000m 1090171 LAKHLOUT AZIZA MF AAYA 3,37,95

1000m 1081575 ELMOUATASSIM RANIA MF ISIA 3,39,26

1000m 1085497 EL KITARI IMAN MF CSEA 3,50,43

1000m 1088709 EL HADDADI FARAH MF ANSA 3,52,24

1000m 1098004 SALMA MOSSAOUI MF ALMAM 3,58,53

1000m 1093852 EL KAISSI  LATIFA MF CSWS 4,08,01

1000m 1080363 ELANSARY YOUSSRA MF ACRAT

1000m 1095293 ECHCHTYOUY MARYAM MF ACRAT

1000m 1077215 WAGDI RANIA MF ACAMA

1000m 1097999 OUMAIMA AIT MAMA MF ALMAM

1000m 1075798 ENNADI MAROUANE MG AARA 2,39,68

1000m 1083775 BEN SFIA FARID MG AAYA 2,49,98

1000m 1087269 EL BARODI ABDELGHANI MG AOD 2,50,93

1000m 1077658 DAHANI ACHRAF MG ASJBG 2,59,00

1000m 1076884 EL HAJOUJI AMINE MG ISIA 2,59,81

1000m 1090341 OUARROUN ABDELILAH MG AATM 3,00,96

1000m LD AHMED ELGENDI MG ISIA 3,01,73

1000m 1069068 SANI  MOSTAPHA MG CLMA 3,06,00

1000m 1089147 AKERTALOU ABDELALI MG CJIS 3,06,26



1000m 1087594 SAMIRALHAJ HADI MG ACAMA 3,11,93

1000m 1074462 AZLOU JAWAD MG AAYA 3,15,61

1000m 1092300 ELABRAS   ELHOCINE MG ASSATT 3,26,29

1000m 1097972 RACHID IKECH MG ALMAM 3,39,64

1000m 1095556 JADIR ZAKARIA MG CCABA 3,40,00

1000m 1098003 ABDELKARIM BEBOUCHAIBE MG ALMAM DNS

1000m 1095688 BENYOUSSEF YASSINE MG ACRAT

1000m LD ELJAFRI MOHAMED MG USAT

1000m 1087408 SAHIBI YASSINE MG WASK

1000m 1098000 HAITAM ABELHARIT MG ALMAM 2,53,07

1000m 1090411 KASSISSI ZAKARIAE MG AATM 2,56,97

1000m 1086098 BOURJIL OMAR MG ISIA 2,58,50

1000m 1092225 MOUHSSIN ILYAS MG ASJBG 2,59,90

1000m 1089429 AGUEDACH MOUAD MG CJIS 3,00,41

1000m 1073304 AKHARTOUNE AHMED MG AAYA 3,06,53

1000m 1091367 ZEROUALI  MOKHLES MG CSWS 3,09,84

1000m 1090062 ERRACHIDIEC AHMED MG ASJBG 3,10,90

1000m 1095013 ANEFLOUS SOUFIANE MG CJIS 3,17,92

1000m 1086706 HAMZA  MESTOUR MG CSEA 3,24,47

1000m 1089507  ERRAMY     SAMIR MG ASSATT 3,26,83

1000m 1097971 MOHAMED CHAMALI MG ALMAM

1000m LD TOUGRIH AYOUB MG USAT

100m 1074708 ZGUAOA OUMAYMA CF ACSAL 13,35

100m 1087596 BOUGHALEB OUMAIMA CF ACAMA 14,10

100m LD GANDOUZE HOUDA CF CLMA 14,49

100m 1043019 ELAADRAOUI NADIA CF ACAMA 15,49

100m 1092185 IKRAM CHAACHAA CF ABDA 16,17

100m 1047865 ZIRANI NADA CF OCBG DNS

100m 1094188 HATIB HOUSSAM CG CLMA 11,82

100m 1096118 MEKAOUI ZOUHIR CG WASK 11,93

100m 1049587 ERARAHIHLY ABDELLAH CG ASJBG 12,05

100m 1087815 ZIYANI ABDERRAHMANE CG OCBG 12,77



100m 1091368 BOULMANI  MOHAMED CG CSWS 12,86

100m 1092866 TOUNSI  HATEM CG ASSATT 12,98

100m 1088171 BAFOUR KAMAL CG CCABA 13,08

100m 1096205 AIT OMAR YOUSSEF CG CAMAL 13,11

100m 1097958 ADNANE BOUKHRIS CG ALMAM 13,13

100m 1094185 ABDOUH AYMANE CG CLMA 13,15

100m 1050318 BENHADDOU AMINE CG CAMAL 13,29

100m 1070868 ELABRAD   SAID CG ASSATT 14,84

100m 1088170 BAKHOUCH HASSAN CG CCABA DNF

100m 1053034 BOUKAD ABDERAZAK CG OCBG

100m 1055580  RYAHAT FIRDAOUSS CG AOD

100m 1059955 IDBOUHOU YASSINE CG ACSAL

100m 1084375 AIT AMAR OMAR CG ACRAT

100m 1097141 ABIDA ANOUAR CG ACAMA

100m 1097982 MERIEM  KHALFAOUI MF ALMAM 14,00

100m 1088083 JALAL IMANE MF WASK 14,69

100m 1093854 GOUNIR  FATIMA MF CSWS 14,80

100m 1081575 EL MOUATASSIM RANIA MF ISIA 14,81

100m 1090152 ELMESSOUDI SALMA MF WASK 14,85

100m 1097996 AYA DABI MF ALMAM 14,89

100m 1096132 AKHDREI WISSAL MF ANSA 14,97

100m 1086868 ERRAZIKI FATIMA MF AAYA 15,37

100m 1088166 AAMARI NAIMA MF CCABA 15,39

100m 1083341 FAKRI HAYAT MF AAYA 15,41

100m 1085561 BAHNINI      ASSIA MF CSEA 15,52

100m 1095008 EL BAZ SOUKAINA MF CJIS 15,91

100m 1095294 ISSAKSIOU AZIZA MF ACRAT

100m 1095295 ZADGUI HAJAR MF ACRAT

100m LD HAJAR  ELGURABI MF ISIA

100m 1097995 YASMINE BOUMAROUANI MF ALMAM

100m 1091643 ELHAIRACH EZZAHRA MF ACSAL

100m 1095407 OUBIGA RABAB MF ACSAL

100m 1078956 MOUSTAFI ABDENOUR MG ASJBG 11,85



100m 1096426 IRAKI ADAM MG ANSA 12,14

100m 1075798 ENNADI MAROUANE MG AARA 12,26

100m 1084433 MAAMOURI MOHAMED AMINE CG WASK 12,70

100m 1083775 BEN SFIA FARID MG AAYA 13,77

100m 1076888 SALAH MARGANI MG ISIA 13,80

100m 1088318 EL BALLAL     AKRAM MG ASSATT 14,06

100m 1093814 FOUDAL   BILAL MG CSEA 14,41

100m 1089430 BENMBAREK ZOUHAIRE MG CJIS 14,67

100m 1073304 AKHARTOUNE AHMED MG AAYA 15,02

100m 1093269 ABIDATI  ABDELFATAH MG CSWS 15,47

100m 1095556 JADIR ZAKARIA MG CCABA 15,73

100m 1096318 ZAOUI   ELHOUCINE MG ASSATT 17,35

100m 1092301 OUMLAOUITGATE SOULAIMAN MG ASSATT

100m 1086097 ISMAIL BOURJIL MG ISIA

100m Haies 1088300 AMAL FATIMA ZOHRA CF ABDA DNS

100m Haies 1074717 WAGDI NISRINE CF ACAMA DNS

100m Haies 1088083 JALAL IMANE MF WASK 19,63

100m Haies 1097995 YASMINE BOUMAROUANI MF ALMAM 19,75

100m Haies 1083437 OUKZZI FATIMA MF ABDA 20,64

100m Haies 1097982 MERIEM  KHALFAOUI MF ALMAM 22,02

100m Haies 1075108 IBNDAOUI MUSTAPHA MG WASK 14,91

100m Haies 1089431 AIT MHAND HAMZA MG CJIS 19,19

100m Haies 1089125 ABDELLAH ELMAACHY MG ABDA 19,24

100m Haies 1093895 NASSIF LAHCEN MG ACAMA 19,59

100m Haies 1089430 BENMBAREK ZOUHAIRE MG CJIS 22,81

100m Haies 1078956 MOUSTAFI ABDENOUR MG ASJBG

110m Haies 1068007 ESSAKET MOUAD CG WASK 19,67

110m Haies 1046188 DABAB EL BACHIR CG ACSAL 20,73

110m Haies 1070766 HERRAM OUADII CG ABDA DNS

1500m 1072078 KHAOULA  ERRACHQI CF CLMA 5,14,00



1500m 1090485  MOUKHLIS   MAHJOUBA CG ASSATT 5,16,97

1500m 1067810 ASSAMIDI INSAF CF AOD 5,23,01

1500m 1068455 EL BOUNI NOUHAILA CF CLMA 5,58,58

1500m 1067071 NAIM KHADIJA CF ANSA 6,37,91

1500m 1067070 NAIM HALIMA CF ANSA 6,43,49

1500m 1096188 GUIGOUNE AYA CF USAT

1500m 1043419 TIGOURAR  BOUTAYNA CF CSEA

1500m 1086718 GHIZLANE  IBNELBANNA CF CSEA

1500m 1087756 LABBIH RIDA CG AUBG 4,11,63

1500m 1092993 HZAIR TAWFIQ CG ISIA 4,13,77

1500m 1074550 ANNAQQACH ABDISSAMIA CG ACAMA 4,23,64

1500m 1074755 ABOULFIDA SAAD CG OCBG 4,24,73

1500m 1090138 ECHCHERRADI KHALIKL CG ACAMA 4,35,91

1500m 1090833 EL KHAYAR SAAD CG AATM 4,59,87

1500m 1084374 NAIYM YASSINE CG ABDA 

1500m 1091475 OUTTALB MOHAMED CG ABDA

1500m 1056991 HARGUI YOUNES CG ABDA 

1500m 1080694 MUSTAPHA CHIBRAOUI CG ACRAT

1500m 1080696 KADDI ABDELGHANI CG ACRAT

1500m 1092706 MAROUANE KHOYA CG ACRAT

1500m 1070285 ACHTOUK AIMAD CG ISIA

1500m 1071599 AOURARIB AYOUB CG ISIA

1500m 1073731 KENNA MUSTAPHA CG USAT

1500m 1074566   MOUATASSIM OTHMAN CG ACAMA

1500m 1087264 ILYAS EL AMRANI CG CLMA

1500m 1077578 LAMZAL SOUFIANE CG CLMA

1500m 1095007 IMRANE HAMEZA CG CJIS 4,16,80

1500m 1055264 MOUMOU RABIA CG ASJBG 4,24,70

1500m L,D FRMA SLIMAN   DIMAL CG CSEA 4,42,07

1500m 1076683 KHABACHE  MAROUAN CG ACSAL 4,45,32

1500m 1047344 AIDDA  ALI CG CSEA 4,54,59

1500m 1084508 SELLOUKI SALEK CG CSWS 5,03,86

1500m 1052292 ENNADIRY MOSTAFA CG ACSAL 5,23,99



1500m 1073569 EL FAKRAOUI  ALY CG CSWS DNF

1500m 1049631 BACHRAOUI YOUSSEF CG ASJBG

1500m 1090485  MOUKHLIS   MAHJOUBA CG ASSATT

1500m 1062970  TAHER   ELBACHIR CG ASSATT

1500m 1058244 AIT ALLAL HICHAM CG ACSAL

2000m Marche 1074464 RAZZOUQ SAMIA MF OCBG 10,52,47

2000m Marche 1084403 DAHANI YOUSRA MF OCBG 10,55,13

EPREUVE LICENCE NON & PRENOM CAT CLUB resultat 

2000m Marche 1066619 ERRAHALI ELMEHDI MG OCBG 9,58,48

2000m Marche 1070554 HALHAL BILAL MG OCBG 10,08,51

2000m Marche 1084409 TADILI AMINE MG OCBG 10,19,00

2000m Marche 1087752 ZITOUNI NOURDDINE MG ACAMA DNF

2000m Marche 1086097 ISMAIL BOURJIL MG ISIA

2000m Marche 1071227 BATTAL Mohamed MG ISIA

2000m Marche 1088374 IBOURK MOHAMED-SALEM MG ISIA

2000m Marche 1091170 EZZOUYNSAID MG WASK

2000m Marche 1087306 EL GUETTAYA ILYAS MG WASK

2000m Marche 1085927 DAKER ABDELHALIM MG WASK

2000m Steeple 1074565        KOUAI TOURIA CF ACAMA 7,43,31

2000m Steeple 1092185 IKRAM CHAACHAA CF ABDA 7,46,62

2000m Steeple 1068015 ELAZZOUZI HAURIA CF WASK 8,14,85

2000m Steeple 1043019 ELAADRAOUI NADIA CF ACAMA 9,06,65

2000m Steeple 1088300 AMAL FATIMA ZOHRA CF ABDA

2000m Steeple 1043419 TIGOURAR  BOUTAYNA CF CSEA DNF

2000m Steeple 1070898 EZ-ZAHRAOUY OUSSAMA CG AOD 6,16,65

2000m Steeple 1068830 AIT MOUKHA MOHAMED CG AAYA 6,22,34

2000m Steeple 1084374 NAIYM YASSINE CG ABDA 6,31,63

2000m Steeple 1091475 OUTTALB MOHAMED CG ABDA 6,51,16

2000m Steeple 1055264 MOUMOU RABIA CG ASJBG 6,51,58

2000m Steeple 1056991 HARGUI YOUNES CG ABDA 7,06,86

2000m Steeple 1095007 IMRANE HAMEZA CG CJIS 7,06,88

2000m Steeple 1087264 ILYAS EL AMRANI CG CLMA 7,24,44



2000m Steeple 1088170 BAKHOUCH HASSAN CG CCABA 7,30,42

2000m Steeple 1088172 DAOUDI BRAHIM CG CCABA 7,32,07

2000m Steeple 1088171 BAFOUR KAMAL CG CCABA 7,39,34

2000m Steeple 1046651 NIOU SOUFIANE CG CAMAL 7,42,62

2000m Steeple 1075107 RAZZOUQ AYOUB CG WASK 7,42,72

2000m Steeple 1091649 FAOUZI  MOHAMED CG CAMAL 8,00,63

2000m Steeple 1077578 LAMZAL SOUFIANE CG CLMA DNF

2000m Steeple 1085320 HAMMI SALAHEDINE CG ACRAT

2000m Steeple 1095151 AZZOUZI SOUFIANE CG ACRAT

2000m Steeple 1077222 EDDAFALI MOURAD CG WASK

2000m Steeple 1090149 ELAKRAB REDA CG WASK

2000m Steeple 1058244 AIT ALLAL HICHAM CG ACSAL

400m 1047865 ZIRANI NADA CF OCBG 1,02,38

400m 1090058 BAHOU GHIZLANE CF ACAMA 1,06,64

400m LD GANDOUZE HOUDA CF CLMA 1,11,23

400m 1088168 EL ANSARY KHADIJA CF CCABA 1,18,63

400m 1096191 ELKHOUCHALI NADIA CF USAT

400m 1074717 WAGDI NISRINE CF ACAMA

400m 1066541 HADAR YOUSSEF CG CLMA 52,42

400m 1094460 BEN ZRIRA YOUSEF CG AATM 52,80

400m 1094188 HATIB HOUSSAM CG CLMA 54,33

400m 1087815 ZIYANI ABDERRAHMANE CG OCBG 57,70

400m 1070766 HERRAM OUADII CG ABDA 58,80

400m 1068007 ESSAKET MOUAD CG WASK 1,00,40

400m 1078762 ELBALLAL    FAICAL CG ASSATT 1,02,62

400m 1084509 HALAOUI  BRAHIM CG CSWS 1,03,29

400m 1049631 BACHRAOUI YOUSSEF CG ASJBG 1,04,69

400m 1078476 ESGUIRI  MOHAMED CG CSWS 1,06,69

400m 1084375 AIT AMAR OMAR CG ACRAT

400m 1092488 ABRACH ABDELLAH CG USAT

400m 1084220 ELOUSNANI YOUSSEF CG ACAMA

400m 1053034 BOUKAD ABDERAZAK CG OCBG

400m 1095314 EZZETOUNI YAHYA CG AUBG



400m 1087756 LABBIH RIDA CG AUBG

DISQUE 1076684 RACHYQ CHAIMAE CF ACSAL 19.74

DISQUE 1088351 LAHSSINI CHAMAE CF ASJBG 17.82

DISQUE 1074558 ELHAMRA MARIAM CF ACAMA 15.42

DISQUE 1076680 ABEIDI RIM CF ACSAL 11.97

DISQUE 1090064 ESSOUIRI FADOUA CF ASJBG

DISQUE 1095618 CHNOUAÏ KHADIJA CF ASJBG

Hauteur 1080098 LOUALI SAID CG CAMAL ̮̮̮

Disque 1046188 DABAB EL BACHIR CG ACSAL 28.62

Disque 1080675 ELBACHIRI RADOUANE CG WASK 28.25

Disque 1097289 LAHOUIDAGUE MOHAMED CG WASK 28.22

Disque 1052292 ENNADIRY MOSTAFA CG ACSAL 20.00

Disque 1097141 ABIDA ANOUAR CG ACAMA x

Disque 1076888 SALAH MARGANI MG ISIA 29.93

Disque 1095538 GRICHE ACHRAF MG CCABA 23.85

Disque 1094698 TAFSSRIT IMAD MG ABDA 17.90

Disque 1093839 ANAS  ASSEFFAR MG CSEA X

Javelot 1090064 ESSAOUIRI FADOUA CF ASJBG 18.42

Javelot 1095618 CHNOUAÏ KHADIJA CF ASJBG 17.41

Javelot 1076680 ABEIDI RIM CF ACSAL 11.02

Javelot 1080675 ELBACHIRI RADOUANE CG WASK 46.18

Javelot 1080098 LOUALI SAID CG CAMAL 39.77

Javelot 1080915 HIDANE AYMANE CG ASJBG 37.75

Javelot 1076683 KHABACHE  MAROUAN CG ACSAL 33.86

Javelot 1046651 NIOU SOUFIANE CG CAMAL 21.84

Javelot 1080948 SALAMI KHALID CG ACAMA

Javelot 1084427 ETTAYYBY ABDERRAHIM CG WASK

Javelot 1084433 MAAMOURI MOHAMED AMINE CG WASK



Javelot 1084433 MAAMORI MOHAMED AMINE MG WASK 31.72

Javelot 1095538 GRICHE ACHRAF MG CCABA 24.60

Javelot 1094698 TAFSSRIT IMAD MG ABDA 23.62

Javelot 1091650 ELFARIDY ZAKARIYAE MG CAMAL 18.85

Javelot 1076891 DAH SMAIL MG ISIA

Javelot ZEROUALI  MOHAMED MG CSWS

LONGUEUR 1074558 ELHAMRA MARIAM CF ACAMA 4.20

LONGUEUR 1088168 EL ANSARY KHADIJA CF CCABA 4.00

LONGUEUR 1076684 RACHYQ CHAIMAE CF ACSAL 3.97

LONGUEUR 1098001 NOURELHOUDA RIDALLAH CF ALMAM 3.23

LONGUEUR 1066543 EL OUMARI KAOUTAR CF CLMA

LONGUEUR 1086718 GHIZLANE  IBNELBANNA CF CSEA

LONGUEUR 1074708 ZGUAOA OUMAYMA CF ACSAL

LONGUEUR 1096118 MEKAOUI ZOUHIR CG WASK 5.79

LONGUEUR 1091368 BOULMANI  MOHAMED CG CSWS 5.00

LONGUEUR 1049587 ERARAHIHLY ABDELLAH CG ASJBG 4.87

LONGUEUR 1050318 BENHADDOU AMINE CG CAMAL 4.61

LONGUEUR 1078476 ESGUIRI  MOHAMED CG CSWS 4.59

LONGUEUR 1047344 AIDDA  ALI CG CSEA 4.59

LONGUEUR 1096205 AIT OMAR YOUSSEF CG CAMAL 4.44

LONGUEUR 1080948 SALAMI KHALID CG ACAMA

LONGUEUR 1068018 BOUJLIL ACHRAF CG WASK

LONGUEUR 1049621 FARHI ISMAIL CG ASJBG

LONGUEUR 1097958 ADNANE BOUKHRIS CG ALMAM

LONGUEUR SLIMAN   DIMAL CG CSEA

LONGUEUR 1059955 IDBOUHOU YASSINE CG ACSAL

LONGUEUR 1097996 AYA DABI MF ALMAM 4.39

LONGUEUR 1093854 GOUNIR  FATIMA MF CSWS 4.06

LONGUEUR 1088709 EL HADDADI FARAH MF ANSA 3.93

LONGUEUR 1096132 AKHDREI WISSAL MF ANSA 3.75

LONGUEUR 1085561 BAHNINI ASSIA MF CSEA 3.75

LONGUEUR 1080109 EL ATCHANE MARYAM MF CSEA 3.64



LONGUEUR 1090152 ELMESSOUDI SALMA MF WASK 3.43

LONGUEUR 1093852 EL KAISSI  LATIFA MF CSWS 3.07

LONGUEUR 1091643 ELHAIRACH EZZAHRA MF ACSAL

LONGUEUR 1095407 OUBIGA RABAB MF ACSAL

LONGUEUR 1075108 IBNDAOUI MUSTAPHA MG WASK 5.65

LONGUEUR 1089125 ABDELLAH ELMAACHY MG ABDA 4.65

LONGUEUR 1093814 FOUDAL   BILAL MG CSEA 4.41

LONGUEUR 1091367 ZEROUALI  MOKHLES MG CSWS 4.41

LONGUEUR 1086706 HAMZA  MESTOUR MG CSEA 4.31

LONGUEUR 1097994 HICHAM BOUHRAZNINE MG ALMAM 4.06

LONGUEUR 1091650 ELFARIDY ZAKARIYAE MG CAMAL 4.06

LONGUEUR 1090484 SINE   MOHAMED MG ASSATT 3.83

LONGUEUR 1093269 ABIDATI  ABDELFATAH MG CSWS 3.32

LONGUEUR 1095688 BENYOUSSEF YASSINE MG ACRAT

LONGUEUR 1095379 ABOULFADL ISMAIL MG CJIS

EPREUVE LICENCE NON & PRENOM CAT CLUB resultat

Hauteur 1092163 MORSLI AHMED MG WASK 1.55


